RESOLUTION NO. 07-2020-1681

BE IT RESOLVED, by authority of t	the Board of Commissioners	
•	(Name of governing body)	
of theSalisbury Township	Lehigh	County, and it
(Name of MUNICIPALITY)		
is hereby resolved by authority of the same, the	hat thePresident of the Board of Commission (designate official title)	ersof
said MUNICIPALITY be authorized and dire	ected to sign the attached Agreement on its beha	alf.
ATTEST:	Township of Salisbury	
David Da his	(Name of MUNICIPALI	ГҮ)
My Boulla Township Secreta		, President of the Board of
(Signature and designation of official title)	(Signature and designation of office	cial title) Commissioners
I. Cathy Bonaskiewich	, Township Secretary	•
(Name)	(Official title)	
of theBoard of Commissioners of the To (Name of governing body and M		tify that the foregoing
is a true and correct copy of the Resolution ac	dopted at a regular meeting of the	
Board of Commissioners(Name of governing body)	, held the 23rd day of July	, 2020
DATE: 07/29/20	CAT MY 1/ JUNEAU COL	ip Secretary
,	(Signature and designation of official title)	

NOTE: Signature on the Department signature page of this Agreement must conform with signature on this Resolution.